0131 EOEFXVAITTAT1/N)L
(7R//—ERBREVE—R)

IJ_/)-i‘_
fIER IEZE
Bl BE
RE FX
HBE OE
NE BX
HE 2
XiE #E
HE E—
INL B
Bk X
el NE—
ER X
R B
Ho fSh
A &
FiR FXK
BRI &8&—
&I %%
WA A
WH E—
=iE e
F B
=21 %
HA 1ER

2Vh'F
TA %Y
1907 49°3Y
19N T F
740 boED
9F) 4
974 4h1%
T4vh 734
hv4 A94F
vV 3%4
B4 TIVE
VAWEIVZ b
Y4 I9F
434°0 b oA
4th b7
Tha A% 4
0 9=%
NER') I(4F
NER YRy
Nyt hA'EY
X3 h44F
97 V%
TUHD U F
YAL 747
XY EADR

SES
006038350041

081372360002

072971350044
082904350055

053656420002
077552350044

005708350012
048068350082

050335420001
055679350044
007783360005
005088350000
096998358801
090874380000
012058370044

091412350025

IN—hF—
FIER EiF
KHEE =F
T5H EXF
EiR #miL
=H =F
Wi EF
=G EF
il {EFF
ML ERF
=A RF
mMA XI
id #iL
RER BEF
Hh #8F
=F #’KF
R EF
AHE F0F
RAIl BEF
Bl =¥
fr BF
=il O NTFR
1BiE 81
SEHE O MRF
i =F

2Uh+
7A Y3
44337 #¥2
IV4 733
a9 PRI
A4 133
YI¥%'% )3
Y4 /73
~vh7 #73
1%V 393
4hZ ¥373
YYEF 731
hEXY AL
VIR
4+h 193
vr $3na
J%7 )3
h94 hA'a
NER'D 73
—V8 #711
bI0 A37
97 ¥¥3
Z Y
YY4 193
&3 $#F3

SRES
006039350041

081373360002

097112350044
082906350055

053657420002
077553350044

005709350012
048070350082

050336420001
055677350044
007772360005
097189350000
096999358801
090875380000
065225370022

091413350025



