## 0131 彩の国ダンスフェスティバル (アマ/ノービス級スタンダード)

リーダー	フリカ゛ナ	登録番号	パートナー	フリカ゛ナ	登録番号
阿部 正義	アヘ゛マサヨシ	006038350041	阿部 節子	アヘ゛セツコ	006039350041
石川 忠孝	イシカワ タダヨシ		太田桐 幸子	オオタキ゛リ サチコ	
石浜 秀夫	イシハマ ヒデオ		吉田 冨美子	ヨシダ フミコ	
鵜澤 利彦	ウザ゛ワ トシヒコ	081372360002	駒沢 輪江	コマサ゛ワ トモエ	081373360002
内野 幹夫	ウチノ ミキオ		斧田 幸子	オノダ゛ユキコ	
浦田 孝之	ウラタ タカユキ	072971350044	山﨑 憲子	ヤマザ゛キ ノリコ	097112350044
大塚 秋男	オオツカ アキオ	082904350055	宮崎 信子	ミヤザキ ノブコ	082906350055
鎌田 洋一	カマタ ヨウイチ		西川 佐和子	ニシカワ サワコ	
小山 幹夫	コヤマ ミキオ	053656420002	小山 美代子	コヤマ ミヨコ	053657420002
斉藤 光夫	サイトウ テルオ		高須 京子	タカス キョウコ	
柴崎 愼一	シバサキ シンイチ	077552350044	松本 文江	マツモト フミエ	077553350044
島田 光夫	シマダ゛ミツオ		柿沼 初江	カキヌマ ハツエ	
滝沢 敏雄	タキサ゛ワ トシオ	005708350012	服部 康子	ハットリ ヤスコ	005709350012
田中 稔皓	タナカ トシテル	048068350082	田中 裕子	タナカ ユウコ	048070350082
仲田 修	ナカタ オサム		三宅 恭子	ミヤケ キョウコ	
野沢 邦夫	ノサ゛ワ クニオ	050335420001	野沢 法子	ノサ゛ワ ノリコ	050336420001
長谷川 榮一	ハセカ゛ワ エイイチ	055679350044	角田 和子	カクタ カス゛コ	055677350044
長谷川 静史	ハセカ゛ワ シス゛シ	007783360005	長谷川 厚子	ハセカ゛ワ アツコ	007772360005
坂内 和久	ハ`ンナイ カス`ヒサ	005088350000	西田 幸子	ニシタ゛サチコ	097189350000
牧田 恵一	マキタ ケイイチ	096998358801	所 澄子	トコロ スミコ	096999358801
三浦 光雄	ミウラ ミツオ	090874380000	三浦 八千代	ミウラ ヤチヨ	090875380000
森川 繁夫	モリカワ シケ゛オ	012058370044	塩澤 裕子	シオサ゛ワ ユウコ	065225370022
安江 彰	ヤスエ アキラ		辻田 悦子	ツシ゛タ エツコ	
力丸 博和	リキマル ヒロカス゛	091412350025	力丸 幸子	リキマル サチコ	091413350025